UCC FINA	ANCING STATEMENT AME TRUCTIONS	NDMENT			*203221	6246 x	
	HONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ers Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-	331-3282 Fax: 8	318-662-4141			5 Fee \$93.00	1
	NTACT AT FILER (optional) return@wolterskluwer.com		-	RHSP FEE:\$9. EDWARD M. MO	ODY		
Lien So P.O. Bo	NOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) clutions ox 29071 ale, CA 91209-9071 File with: Cook, IL	50276 - 5/3 - 77344 ILIL FIXTU	.022	~	2020 03:	OF DEEDS 57 PM PG: 1 0 OR FILING OFFICE	 ′
	ANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 3 12/29/2005 CC 'L (ook			1b. This FINANCING STAT (or recorded) in the RE. Filer. attach Amendment A	AL ESTATE	RECORDS	
2. TERMINA Statemen	ATION: Effectiveness of the Fir. ancing Statements	nt identified above i	s terminated with				
	MENT (full or partial): Provide name c ⁴ /signee il assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> al .o	_		• —	Assignor in	item 9	
_	JATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem I for the additional period provided by applicable		with respect to t	he security interest(s) of Secure	ed Party aut	horizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
This Change a	these two boxes: Iffects Debtor or Secured Party of record ECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Int ZATION'S NAME	CHA∷ item 6:		ddress: Complete ADD na a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	eme: Comple b, <u>and</u> item ?		ame: Give record name ed in item 6a or 6b
00	IANCIAL BANK, N.A. JAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	AL, NA' AE	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				121			
7a. ORGANI FIFTH	R ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment ZATION'S NAME THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC JAL'S SURNAME		ange - provide only g	one name ("Jor 7b) (use exact, full nam	e; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any pan	t of the Debtor's name)
INDIVÎDU	JAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u>·</u> _	5		
INDIVIDU	JAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)					1/50.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL JOD :	COUNTRY
222 SOUTH	RIVERSIDE PLAZA 1MOBB1		CHICAGO		IL	60606	USA
	ERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	ur boxes: ADI	CHICAGO Collateral	DELETE collateral	'	covered collateral	USA ASSIGN collateral

9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO LASALLE BANK 77344022 023-23000

2032216246 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	LINDOW		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for	rm	1	
0536305208 12/29/2005 CC IL Cook	·-		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nt form		
MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	VIDUAL'S SURNAME		
FIRST PERSONAL NAM*.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(1)	SUFFIX		
<i>N</i> ₀		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE O	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing stacher. (Name of a current Debtor of record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate 			3): Provide only
139. ORGANIZATIONS NAME CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSO			
OR ONE - EVANSTON AND FIRST NATIONAL TANK AND TRU	ST COMPANY PERSONAL NAME	OF EVANSTON UNDER TRUST # R-2210 ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	DATED SUFFIX
		,	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			, <u>r</u>
Debtor Name and Address: CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	TO LASALLE BA	ANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, BANK ONE - E'	VANSTON
AND FIRST NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF EVANSTON 4TH FLOOR , ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60005			
	<u> </u>	•	
Secured Party Name and Address: FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION - 222 SOUTH RIVERSI	DE PL/ZA/1MOB	3B1 , CHICAGO, IL 60606	
•	YOX	•	
	S		
		~/ <u>/</u>	
		SET, CHICAGO, IL 60606	
		Co	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descrip	tion of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture. 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	See E	xhibit A attached hereto.	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
		u B	
	Parce		
	12-13	-222-014-0000	
	}		
		`	
			···
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 77344022-IL-31 50276 - 5/3 - UCC & COLLATER MB FINANCIAL	BANK, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL 0 023-23000	•

2032216246 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Legal Description

THAT PART OF THE SOUTH ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHFAST CORNER OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, THENCE NORTH ALONG THE £ AST LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST ¼, 470.40 FEET; THENCE WEST, PARALLEL TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST ¼, 465.35 FEET TO A PLACE OF BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUING WEST, PARALLEL TO SAID SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTHEAST ¼, 157.33 FEET; THENCE NORTH, PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 190.44 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTH ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SAID SOUTH ½ OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SAID SOUTH ½ OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SAID SOUTH ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼, 157.33 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 190.44 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINO'S.

PROPERTY ADDRESS OF REAL ESTATE: 7220 West Agatite

7220 West Agatite
Norridge, Plinois 60706

12-13-222-014-0000

PERMANENT TAX ID NUMBER: 12-13-222-014-0000